
CCI3*-L

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Marina SCIOCCHETTI CAMPELLO (ITA) · Edith SCHLESS-STÖRTENBECKER (GER)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 %Rank

119 Big Diamond 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,62 25,7 174,294

Robin GODEL 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 16,0 75,95 1

112 Enjoy de Keroue 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 15,0 73,10 26,0 274,051

Maxime LIVIO 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 16,0 75,00 3

118 Dana de Beauvallon 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,14 26,2 373,815

Ben VOGG 8,0 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 16,0 75,48 2

162 Big Boss Melo 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 15,0 73,10 27,0 472,981

Mathieu CHOMBART 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,86 5

120 Damaso 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 15,0 72,86 27,1 572,863

Robin GODEL 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 16,0 72,86 4

124 Victoryhope Treille 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 70,48 28,9 671,076

Nadja MINDER 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 15,0 71,67 6

116 Go'Brien 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 15,0 70,24 30,6 769,407

Julia SIMONA 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,57 9

163 Delhi de Buet 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 14,0 68,33 31,1 868,939

Arianna SCHIVO 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 14,0 69,52 8

109 Caristo de Bellefond 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 66,90 31,6 968,4512

Thibault CHAMPEL 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 5,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 5,0 14,0 70,00 7

123 Camiro von Eichmatt 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 68,57 32,5 1067,508

Patrick RÜEGG 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 14,0 66,43 10

108 Black Pearl Z 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,14 33,2 1166,7910

Julie BORDENAVE 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,43 10

117 Caltra Western Beauty 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,90 33,9 1266,0711

Tamara ACKLIN 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 4,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 65,24 13

113 Quiro Hoy 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 5,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 63,10 35,7 1364,2915

Alexis PAULY 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 3,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,48 12

110 Digital de Poilley 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,29 36,3 1463,6914

Thibault CHAMPEL 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 63,10 14

122 Game Boy 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 2,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 66,43 36,4 1563,5713

Desirée SCHMIDT 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 3,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 13,0 60,71 15
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121 Dealer de la Bride 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 4,5 6,0 2,0 5,0 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 12,0 58,81 42,7 1657,2616

Robin GODEL 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 4,5 4,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 4,5 7,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 12,0 55,71 16

Technical Delegate: Michael GOLA (GER)16 Competitors
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